Date Sampled: 11/19/2024

Field Sample Number
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2
HmSp-2

Analyte

Alkalinity (Alkalinity)

Ammonia (Ammonia - water)
OP (OP - water)

NO3+NO2 (NO3+NQO2 - water)
Specific Conductance (Specific Conductance - water)
Turbidity (Turbidity)

TN mg/L (TKN - water (no prep))
TKN (TKN - water (no prep))

TP (TP - water (no prep))

DOC (DOQ)

Reported Value
121
<0.030
0.03
6.15
315
2.76
6.9
0.75
0.03
<1.00

Reporting Unit
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
uS/cm
NTU
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L




